GROWING TOGETHER

TUF LUG - Especificaciones técnicas

Version

Type

Tyre Size

Dimensions International Standard

Ply Rating

Section Width (mm)
Overall Diameter (mm)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

Description

TUF LUG es idoneo para los remolques y las camionetas
utilizadas para transportar. Este neumatico ofrece una
6ptima traccion y una extraordinaria durabilidad,
asegurando un prolongado ciclo de vida del producto.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agricultura: Camioén ligero ¢ Remolque
Industrial: Camién ligero ¢ Remolque

STANDARD

TT

7.50- 16

16

216

830

6.00 G

550 F



Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar 7.60
100 LS 1600
100 LD 1400

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and
pressure condition.
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